
First Name Last Name Title Preferred Pronouns Additional info Primary Room Primary Ext. Crew Room Crew Ext. Email

Michael Perlberg Leadership (Principal) he/him N/A 420 4207 N/A N/A michael.perlberg@ms839.org 

Lauren S. Shookhoff Leadership (AP) she/her N/A 420 4208 N/A N/A lauren.shookhoff@ms839.org

Audrey Ray Paraprofessional N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A audrey.ray@ms839.org

Christina Akinsanya Sub-Paraprofessional N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A christina.akinsanya@ms839.org

Constance Carter Sub-Paraprofessional N/A N/A N/A 421 N/A constance.carter@ms839.org

Evelin Pacheco Sub-Paraprofessional N/A N/A N/A gym N/A evelin.pacheco@ms839.org

Humera Abbasi Paraprofessional N/A N/A N/A 405 N/A humera.abbasi@ms839.org

Katia Toledo Paraprofessional N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A katia.toledo@ms839.org

Eetiah Edwards Sub-Paraprofessional N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A eetiyah.edwards@ms839.org

Mike Matos Paraprofessional N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A mike.matos@ms839.org

Nusrat Yasmin Paraprofessional she/her N/A N/A N/A 501 N/A nusrat.yasmin@ms839.org 

Serge Mayers Paraprofessional he/him N/A N/A N/A 402 N/A serge.mayers@ms839.org

Adi Guevara Student Support Team she/her N/A 420 4205 N/A N/A adilene.guevara@ms839.org

Courtney Black Student Support Team N/A 420 4202 N/A N/A courtney.black@ms839.org

Kristina Liveris Student Support Team she/her N/A 420 4205 N/A N/A kristina.liveris@ms839.org

Ayda Enny Psychologist N/A 402 4021 N/A N/A ayda.enny@ms839.org

Natasha Carter Director of Operations She/Her RJ/SBST 420 4204 N/A N/A natasha.carter@ms839.org

Deepa Sardessai Speech she/her N/A 402 4021 N/A N/A deepa.sardessai@ms839.org

Emily Crook Occupational Therapy She/Her N/A 432 4321 N/A N/A emily.crook@ms839.org

Iqra Shafiq Community Coordinator N/A 420 4203 N/A N/A iqra.shafiq@ms839.org

Joanie Turadek Hearing N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A joan.turadek@ms839.org

Lauren Faust Social Worker She/Her RJ Leader, CP 521B 5211 N/A N/A lauren.faust@ms839.org

Leah Ruggiero Parent Coordinator She/Her(s) N/A 420 4201 N/A NA/ leah.ruggiero@ms839.org

Liz L. Lee Guidance Counselor She/Her N/A 521A 5213 N/A N/A liz.lee@ms839.org 

Michele Forbes Library Library Library 3282 N/A N/A michele.forbes@ms839.org

Michele Gatti Physical Therapy She/Her N/A 329C 3291 N/A N/A michele.gatti@ms839.org

Annie Alshuler Teacher/MSQI Lead she/her Humanities, SE 409 4091 409 4091 annie.alshuler@ms839.org 

Isabella Martinez Teacher Humanities 409 4091 402 5041 isabella.martinez@ms839.org

Katrina Ramazan Teacher             she/her Math 407 4091 420 4071 katrina.ramazan@ms839.org

Malak Allan Teacher she/her

Cross-Content 

Academic Support 409 4091 435B 5051 malak.allan@ms839.org

Mark Chesterton Teacher he/him Science 430 4301 432 4301 mark.chesterton@ms839.org

Miguel Avvento Literacy Lead and Teacher he/him Science, SE, GTL 430 4301 431 4311 miguel.avvento@ms839.org

Natasha Marsh

6th Grade RJ Coordinator and 

Teacher she/her Math (6th) 407 4071 N/A 5201 natasha.marsh@ms839.org 

Nsangi Kariamu Teacher She/her Music 435 4351 435 4351 nsangi.kariamu@ms839.org 

Rick Wardle Teacher he/him Visual Art 504 5041 504 5041 rick.wardle@ms839.org

Sedina Montoya Teacher she/her Humanities  ENL 409 4091 420B 4208 sedina.montoya@ms839.org 

Sharisa Mohammed Teacher she/her/they/them

Media Lab (6th), Crew 

Planner 409 4091 328A 3283 sharisa.mohammed@ms839.org 
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Adam Driggers Teacher he/him Media Lab (7th) Library (435) 3283 library N/A adam.driggers@ms839.org

Alexis Wint

7th Grade RJ Coordinator and 

Teacher she/her Humanities (7th) 509 5091 N/A 5051 alexis.wint@ms839.org

Beth McCune Teacher she/her Spanish 505 5051 505 5051 beth.mccune@ms839.org

Janice Manning Teacher she/her Math, SE, Crew Planner 507 5071 507 5071 janice.manning@ms839.org

Jenna Weinberg Teacher she/her Theater 508 5081 508 5081 jenna.weinberg@ms839.org 

John Ingram Literacy Lead and Teacher he/him

Cross-Content 

Academic Support, GTL 509 5091 gym 4311 john.ingram@ms839.org

Mat Sullivan Teacher he/him

Math, Collaborative 

Coach 507 5071 520 5071 mat.sullivan@ms839.org 

Oliver Cannell Teacher he/him Science 501 5011 N/A 5041 oliver.cannell@ms839.org 

Susan Stevens Teacher She/her Humanities, SE, TC 421 4211 509 N/A susan.stevens@ms839.org

Whitney Bush Teacher she/her Science, SE 501 5011 501 5011 whitney.bush@ms839.org

Valeria Murillo Teacher he/him Physical Education GYM N/A N/A valeria.murillo@ms839.org

Allie Thomas Literacy Lead and Teacher she/her Science, GTL 503 5031 503 4211 alleyne.thomas@ms839.org

Anna Knutson Teacher she/her

Literacy Lab, Crew 

Planner 405 4051 405 3283 anna.knutson@ms839.org

Arun Antonyraj

8th Grade RJ Coordinator and 

Teacher he/him Math, SE (7th) 507 5071 N/A 4208 arun.antonyraj@ms839.org 

Dana Lawit Instructional Guide she/her Science, SE (8th) 503 5031 N/A N/A dana.lawit@ms839.org

Frank M. Marino Teacher he/him

Cross-Content 

Academic Support 405 4051 421 3283 frank.marino@ms839.org 

Jason-Craig Rose Teacher he/him Humanities, SE 405 4051 407 3283 Jason.rose@ms839.org

Kathy Kim Teacher She/her Math 403 4031 403 5201 kathy.kim@ms839.org 

Liz K. Kaufman Teacher She/her Humanities 404 4041 430 4041 liz.kaufman@ms839.org

8TH GRADE

INTERNS


